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
12350. This Is a bargain. Call 410 Falling
bldg.

WEST SIDE LOT, 50x100 FEET.
Price $175, easy terms.' 5 cent carfare. Se.
owner 614 Board of Trade bldg.

For S.U Houses.

$250 CASH. bal. $15 per mo., at 6 per cent
Int. buys a t1rst-cla- new house,
with nice lawn, some shrubbery and fruit
trees; nice strawberry patch, elegant view
of city, close to car and price only $2250.

F. J. STEINMETZ ft CO..
193 Morrison St.

MODERN residence. 10 rooms and attic, on
E. 28th and Tibblta sts.; full block, high,
sightly, fine lawn, shrubbery and shade
trees; all kinds fruit, greenhouse and out-
buildings, cement walks in: owner leaving
city. Fhone Sellwood 705. Terms.

WEST SIDE.
50x100. Corner with nice large

house.
FRED C. KING.

ISOrJ Commercial Blk.,
2d and Washington sts.

NEW, pretty and elegant bungalow,
fireplace, bookcases, buffet, combination
fixtures, attic and basement. In first-cla-

neighborhood, adjoining Irvingrton; low
price and very easy terms; trade. Ownr.
H 524, Oregonlan. .

'

ELBGANT new. modern home lot 50x
100, close In. East Side, all Improvements
in; tinted walls, large bedrooms, extra large
closets; ee this at once; $3600, very easy
terms. W. M. Conklin & Co.. 407 WelU-Farg- o

bldg.. or 1046 Hawthorne ave.

116.000 Whole block, close in; 5 cottages
on property, income $75 per month; manu-
facturing and stahle site; East Side;
terms. Owner, Fnhr, 3874 East Burn- -
side-s- t.

HALF doxen nice new homes,- - . 7,- - 8 rooms:
number choice .lots, from $1000 up; all fine
location!: any on desiring home, call M.
3830. C 1271. BOO Oregonlan bldg. W. H.
H erd man.

1 ACRE, with fine- fir grove and beautiful
home; a modern hose with every con-
venience; right on carline. Geo. Morse,
Jennings Lodge, Or.

MORTGAGED Mut sell sood houss and
two lots, heart of Gladstone, fine location,
actually worth J3000. $IO0 will handle.
Mrs. Backbee, Gladstone, Or.

NEW --room modem house near Arbor
Lodge on St. John car line, close to Kill-
ing worth, corner lot. Price. $2000. 83
&th U room L,

g3 i o6.oji

$500
LESS THAN COST.

NEW HOME, thoroughly mod-
em In design and INTERIOR ARRANGE-
MENT: beautiful woodwork, double hard-
wood floors; FIREPLACE. A NO. 1 FUR;
N ACE; osment basement. TINTED
WALLS, FIXTURES; ready to move into;
60x100 lot; street improvements paid ; 4
blocks to car; restricted district; will sac-
rifice at

$1000.
$600 CASH. MONTHLY PAYMENTS.

COLUMBIA TRUST COMPANY,
Board of Trade Bldg.,

S S4 Fourth St.

READ THIS LIST CAREFULLY.
VACANT.

Fractional block on E. lth. near Davis;
this Is a sr.ap, a? big Improvements will eoon
atart In that section ; $1050.

10 lots in Peninsular Add., In block 4;
this is adjoining Kenton; price only $11300;
owner needs money.

40x116, 1 block car. west of 26th; fine view
of West Side; a snap; 550.

Lot 42x128, running through block facing
two streets, near new high school. Upper
Albina; a snap; $11W, terms.

E. R. MARKHAM,
Gerlinger Bldg.

PORTLAND Once in a while there comes
a chance to pick up a snap.

TRUST .Well, here's your chance: 3- -
room home; electric lights.

CO. gas, sewer; corner lot, cement
walks in. nice lawn and
flowers. This is close in, on
East :Oth bet. the Belmont
and Hawthorne carllnes; $'.r0
cash, balance $10 per month,
and the snap price is $2700.

PORTLAND TRUST CO..
S. E. Cor. Third and Oak Sts.

WILL SACRIFICE.
house, extra well-bui- and very

comfortable, full basement, nice bath and
toilet; nicely tinted; lot 50x100, fine loca-
tion, block to one of the best car-lin-

on East Side. This can be had for a little
each, balance monthly. See us at once.

D1ETZ-M- I LLER CO..
Abington bldg.

PORTLAND You will look a long time
before you will find a better

TRUST home on the WEST SIDE for
anywhere near the price that

CO. we are offering that Marshall- -
street place for. paved streets,
near the car, in the best pact
of the city. Roomy house,
with all the comforts of a
home.

PORTLAND TRUST CO.,
S. E. Cor. Third and Oak Sts.

GENUINE VIEW LOTS,
OLMSTED PARK.

The Portland Heights of the East Side.
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